Streetlights

Lamp | Street

1 Old Great North Road
2 Old Great North Road
3 Old Great North Road
4 Old Great North Road
4a Old Great North Road
5 Old Great North Road
6 Old Great North Road
7 Old Great North Road
8 Old Great North Road
9 Old Great North Road
10 Old Great North Road
11 Old Great North Road
12 Old Great North Road
13 Old Great North Road
14 Old Great North Road
15 Old Great North Road
16 Ryhall Road

17 Ryhall Road

18 Ryhall Road

19 Ryhall Road

20 Ryhall Road

21 Ryhall Road

22 Pickworth Road

23 Pickworth Road

24 Pickworth Road

25 Pickworth Road

26 Pickworth Road

27 Pickworth Road
D.C.Patience

Parish Clerk

02/10/2020

GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSETS REGISTER

Location

East side by sign on entry to village

East side opposite entrance to Old Rectory
East side opposite church graveyard

East side next to Crown pub car park
Opposite Crown Inn

West side next to phone box

East side next to Newstone House

West side next to Gwash Cottage (no.13)
East side next to no. 17 (middle cottage)
Corner of Forge Cottage

Junction of Ryhall Road next to Bridge House
Opposite Angelsark

East side next to Ingoldsfield

West side at bus shelter opposite Plough Inn
Junction Ermine Rise (next to no.34)

East side next to no 3 West View

North side opposite Bridge Farm

North side next to no. 2

Junction College Close next to Tregartha
North side next to Pennar

North side next to Mavor

North side next to Shirllen

East side next to Primary School playground
West side next to Glendine

West side next to no. 41

West side next to Windy Ridge

At junction with High Crescent

East side at no. 5 High Crescent

Date of purchase

Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
2014

2005

Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
2006

Not known
2006

Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
2006

Not known

Purchase Cost

Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
1520
£1,566
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known

Not known

Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known
Not known

Not known



GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSETS REGISTER
28 Pickworth Road East side at no.12 High Crescent Not known Not known

Interactive Speed signs & equipment

Location Date of Purchase |Purchase Cost
Plough Inn bus stop Not known Not known
Parish Church Not known Not known
Casterton College 2006 £2,620
HP Ipaq data reader 2006 £500
Parish Church upgrade (£775+vat) 2010 £910
Plough Inn bus stop upgrade (£775+vat) 2010 £910

Notice Boards

Location Date of Purchase |Purchase Cost
Primary School Not known Not known
Parish Church * 2004 £600**

* Jointly purchased with Parish Church

Books
Title Author Purchased Purchase Price
Local Council Administration 7th. Edition Arnold-Baker 2008 £61.75
The Parish Councillor's Guide Clayden 2010 £14.90
Parish Council Standing Orders NALC/SLCC 2010 £35.00
D.C.Patience
Parish Clerk

02/10/2020



GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSETS REGISTER

Defibrillator 2015 £1,180
Laptop Computer 2017 £496
TOTAL FIXED ASSETS
D.C.Patience
Parish Clerk

02/10/2020



Replacement Cost

D.C.Patience
Parish Clerk
02/10/2020

680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680

GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSETS REGISTER



680

Replacement Cost

£2,620
£2,620
£2,620
£500
£910
£910

Replacement Cost

£1,000
** £625

Replacement Cost

£61.75
£14.90
£35.00

D.C.Patience
Parish Clerk
02/10/2020

£19,720

£10,180

£1,625

£111.65

GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSETS REGISTER



GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSETS REGISTER

£1,180.00

£496.00

£ 33,313

D.C.Patience
Parish Clerk
02/10/2020



Interactive Speed signs & equipment
Location

Plough Inn bus stop

Parish Church

Casterton College

HP Ipaq data reader

Parish Church upgrade (£775+vat)
Plough Inn bus stop upgrade (£775+vat)
Notice Boards

Location

Primary School
Parish Church *

Books
Title

Local Council Administration 7th. Edition
The Parish Councillor's Guide

Parish Council Standing Orders
Defibrillator

Laptop Computer

TOTAL ASSETS

GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL

* Jointly purchased with Parish Church

Author

Arnold-Baker
Clayden
NALC/SLCC

Date of Purchase

Not known
Not known

2006
2010
2010

2006

Date of Purchase

Not known
2004

Purchased

2008

2010

2010

2015

2017

Purchase Cost

Not known
Not known
£2,620
£500
£910
£910

Purchase Cost

Not known
£600**

Purchase Price
£61.75
£14.90
£35.00

£1,180

£496

Replacement Cost

£2,620
£2,620
£2,620
£500
£910
£910

Replacement Cost

£1,000
** £625

Replacement Cost

£61.75
£14.90
£35.00



£10,180

£1,625

£111.65

£1,180.00

£496.00

£13,592.65

GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL



Interactive Speed signs & equipment

Location Date of Purchase Purchase Cost | Replacement Cost

Plough Inn bus stop Not known Not known £2,620
Parish Church Not known Not known £2,620
Casterton College 2006 £2,620 £2,620
HP Ipaq data reader 2006 £500 £500
Parish Church upgrade 2010 £910 £910
Plough Inn bus stop upgrade 2010 £910 £910

£10,180






Notice Boards

Location Date of Purchase
Primary School Not known
Parish Church * 2004

* Jointly purchased with Parish Church
** Parish Council share of cost

Purchase Cost

Not known
£600**

Replacement Cost

£1,000
** £625

£1,625



Books
Title

Local Council Administration 7th. Edition

The Parish Councillor's Guide
Parish Council Standing Orders

Defibrillator

Laptop Computer

Author

Arnold-Baker
Clayden
NALC/SLCC

Purchased |Purchase Price

2008

2010

2010

2015

2017

£61.75
£14.90
£35.00

£1,180

£496

Replacement Cost

£61.75
£14.90
£35.00

£111.65

£1,180.00

£496.00



Cover

Public Liability

Employers Liability

Fidelity Guarantee (Fraud or Dishonesty of Officials)
Property Damage

do.

Libel & Slander (Clerk & Councillors only)

Officials Indemnity (Negligence, Error or Omission)
Office Contents (Clerk's home only)

Business Interruption - Data Reinstatement

Personal Accident (Councillors & Clerk whilst carrying out duties)

Premium

Allianz

£10m
£5m

£25,032

£250,000
incl in P/L

£680.10

Zurich

£6m
£10m
£15,000
£57360*

£250,000
incl in P/L
£2,500
£500
£20,000

£462.48

Zurich

£6m

£10m
£15,001
£49000*
£8,360
£250,001

incl in P/L

£2,500
£500
£20,000

£514.15

Zurich

£6m
£10m
£15,002
£57,360

£250,002
incl in P/L
£2,500
£500
£20,000

£816.97

Norwich
Union
£10m
£10m
£100,000
£57,360

£250,000

£250,000

£50,000

£578.09

* Impact on



