ASSETS REGISTER

Street	llights	ASSLIS REGISTER		
Otico				
Lamp	Street	Location	Date of purchase	Purchase Cost
1	Old Great North Road	East side by sign on entry to village	Not known	Not known
2	Old Great North Road	East side opposite entrance to Old Rectory	Not known	Not known
3	Old Great North Road	East side opposite church graveyard	Not known	Not known
4	Old Great North Road	East side next to Crown pub car park	Not known	Not known
4a	Old Great North Road	Opposite Crown Inn	2014	1520
5	Old Great North Road	West side next to phone box	2005	£1,566
6	Old Great North Road	East side next to Newstone House	Not known	Not known
7	Old Great North Road	West side next to Gwash Cottage (no.13)	Not known	Not known
8	Old Great North Road	East side next to no. 17 (middle cottage)	Not known	Not known
9	Old Great North Road	Corner of Forge Cottage	Not known	Not known
10	Old Great North Road	Junction of Ryhall Road next to Bridge House	Not known	Not known
11	Old Great North Road	Opposite Angelsark	2006	
12	Old Great North Road	East side next to Ingoldsfield	Not known	Not known
13	Old Great North Road	West side at bus shelter opposite Plough Inn	2006	
14	Old Great North Road	Junction Ermine Rise (next to no.34)	Not known	Not known
15	Old Great North Road	East side next to no 3 West View Not known		Not known
16	Ryhall Road	North side opposite Bridge Farm	Not known	Not known
17	Ryhall Road	North side next to no. 2	Not known	Not known
18	Ryhall Road	Junction College Close next to Tregartha	Not known	Not known
19	Ryhall Road	North side next to Pennar	Not known	Not known
20	Ryhall Road	North side next to Mavor	Not known	Not known
21	Ryhall Road	North side next to Shirllen	Not known	Not known
22	Pickworth Road	East side next to Primary School playground	Not known	Not known
23	Pickworth Road	West side next to Glendine	Not known	Not known
24	Pickworth Road	West side next to no. 41	Not known	Not known
25	Pickworth Road	West side next to Windy Ridge	Not known	Not known
26	Pickworth Road	At junction with High Crescent	2006	
27	Pickworth Road	East side at no. 5 High Crescent	Not known	Not known

D.C.Patience Parish Clerk 02/10/2020

ASSETS REGISTER

28	Pickworth Road	East side at no.12 High Crescent	Not known	Not known
	Interactive Speed signs & equipment			
	Location		Date of Purchase	Purchase Cost
	Plough Inn bus stop		Not known	Not known
	Parish Church		Not known	Not known
	Casterton College		2006	£2,620
	HP Ipaq data reader		2006	£500
	Parish Church upgrade (£775+vat)		2010	£910
	Plough Inn bus stop upgrade (£775+vat)		2010	£910
	Notice Boards			
	Location		Date of Purchase	Purchase Cost
	Primary School		Not known	Not known
	Parish Church *		2004	£600**
		* Jointly purchased with Parish Church		
	Books			
	Title	Author	Purchased	Purchase Price
	Local Council Administration 7th. Edition	Arnold-Baker	2008	£61.75
	The Parish Councillor's Guide	Clayden	2010	£14.90
	Parish Council Standing Orders	NALC/SLCC	2010	£35.00

ASSETS REGISTER

Defibrillator		2015	£1,180
Laptop Computer		2017	£496
		TOTAL FIXED ASSETS	

GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS REGISTER

Replacement Cost	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
680	
380	

D.C.Patience Parish Clerk 02/10/2020

GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS REGISTER

680	
000	C10 720
	£19,720
Replacement Cost	
£2,620	
£2,620	
£2,620	
£500	
£910	
£910	040 400
	£10,180
Replacement Cost	
£1,000	
** £625	
~~~	
	£1,625
	21,020
D 1 10 1	
Replacement Cost	
£61.75	
£14.90	
£35.00	£111.65

D.C.Patience Parish Clerk 02/10/2020

# GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS REGISTER

£1,180.00
£496.00
£ 33,313

Interactive Speed signs & equipment				
Location		Date of Purchase	Purchase Cost	Replacement Cost
Plough Inn bus stop		Not known	Not known	£2,620
Parish Church		Not known	Not known	£2,620
Casterton College		2006	£2,620	£2,620
HP Ipaq data reader		2006	£500	£500
Parish Church upgrade (£775+vat)		2010	£910	£910
Plough Inn bus stop upgrade (£775+vat)		2010	£910	£910
Notice Boards				
Location		Date of Purchase	Purchase Cost	Replacement Cost
Primary School		Not known	Not known	£1,000
Parish Church *		2004	£600**	** £625
	* Jointly purchased with Parish Church			
Books				
Title	Author	Purchased	Purchase Price	Replacement Cost
Local Council Administration 7th. Edition	Arnold-Baker	2008	£61.75	
The Parish Councillor's Guide	Clayden	2010	£14.90	
Parish Council Standing Orders	NALC/SLCC	2010	£35.00	£35.00
Defibrillator		2015	£1,180	
Laptop Computer		2017	£496	
TOTAL ASSETS				

£10,180
£1,625
£111.65
£1,180.00
£496.00
£13,592.65

Interactive Speed signs & equipment			
Location	Date of Purchase	Purchase Cost	Replacement Cost
Plough Inn bus stop	Not known	Not known	£2,620
Parish Church	Not known	Not known	£2,620
Casterton College	2006	£2,620	£2,620
HP Ipaq data reader	2006	£500	£500
Parish Church upgrade	2010	£910	£910
Plough Inn bus stop upgrade	2010	£910	£910
			£10,180

Notice Boards				
Location	Date of Purchase	Purchase Cost	Replacement Cost	
Primary School	Not known	Not known	£1,000	
Parish Church *	2004	£600**	** £625	
			£1,625	
* Jointly purchased with Parish Church				
** Parish Council share of cost				

Books					
Title	Author	Purchased	Purchase Price	Replacement Cost	
Local Council Administration 7th. Edition	Arnold-Baker	2008	£61.75	£61.75	
The Parish Councillor's Guide	Clayden	2010	£14.90	£14.90	
Parish Council Standing Orders	NALC/SLCC	2010	£35.00	£35.00	£111.65
Defibrillator		2015	£1,180		£1,180.00
Laptop Computer		2017	£496		£496.00

Cover	Allianz	Zurich	Zurich	Zurich	Norwich		
					Union		
Public Liability	£10m	£6m	£6m	£6m	£10m		
Employers Liability	£5m	£10m	£10m	£10m	£10m		
Fidelity Guarantee (Fraud or Dishonesty of Officials)		£15,000	£15,001	£15,002	£100,000		
Property Damage	£25,032	£57360*	£49000*	£57,360	£57,360	* Imp	act on
do.			£8,360				
Libel & Slander (Clerk & Councillors only)	£250,000	£250,000	£250,001	£250,002	£250,000		
Officials Indemnity (Negligence, Error or Omission)	incl in P/L	incl in P/L	incl in P/L	incl in P/L	£250,000		
Office Contents (Clerk's home only)		£2,500	£2,500	£2,500			
Business Interruption - Data Reinstatement		£500	£500	£500			
Personal Accident (Councillors & Clerk whilst carrying out duties)		£20,000	£20,000	£20,000	£50,000		
Premium	£680.10	£462.48	£514.15	£816.97	£578.09		